The Rhode Island October - December 2025

Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed Date: Jan 14, 2026 07:04 PM

Contact I nfor mation

Name: KELLIE DUHR Phone: (512) 484-3208
Email: kduhr@sazerac.com Address: 1101 West 34th Street
Austin, TX
78705

Reported Compensation

Date Type Value Paid B

Nov 30, 2025 Sdary $540.00 SAZERAC COMPANY, INC.

Reported Expenditures

Date Amount Beneficiar On Behalf Of

Reported Contributions

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution
Type

Reported Anything of Value

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Office Location

Reported Subjects

Alcoholic Beverages



Business & Professions

Environment

Recycling

Reported Bills

H5076

H5286

H6027

S0094

S0104

S0130

S0156

S0996

S0997

Reported Public Bodies



Reported Executive Officials



